QUICK GLANCE AUTUMN TERM
TRAINING

Training Course Day Date Start
Childminding Network Thursday 11 September 2025  19:00

Designated Safeguarding Lead Saturday 13 September 2025 09:30

Looking Ahead to Ofsted Inspections [LllgeE), 18 September 2025 19:00  21:00 Free

SEND: Building blocks of behaviour [REINEeEW, 20 September 2025 09:30 12:30 £30

NEW Provider Portal - Essential Wednesday 24 September 2025 16:00 18:00 Free

NEW Provider Portal - Essential Wednesday | 24 September 2025 19:00 | 21:00 Free

Wraparound Provider Network Thursday 25 September 2025 13:00 14:30 Free

Wraparound Provider Network Thursday 25 September 2025 19:00  20:30 Free

NEW Provider Portal - Essential Tuesday 30 September 2025 16:00 18:00 Free
NEW Provider Portal - Essential Tuesday 30 September 2025 19:00 | 21:00 Free

Intermediate Safeguarding Saturday 04 October 2025 09:30 15:00 £45

Curriculum & Teaching Tuesday 0/ October 2025 09:30 13:00 £30
Safer Recruitment Tuesday 09 October 2025 09:30 13:00 £20
Early Talk Boost Part 1- Childminders [llillgeE), 09 October 2025 19:00 | 21:00 Free
Early Talk Boost Part 2 - Childminders [RIEeEW, 14 October 2025 19:00 | 21:00 Free
Early Talk Boost Full Day - Groupcare [flllg{eE); 16 October 2025 10:00 15:00 Free
Safeguarding Forum Thursday 16 October 2025 19:00  20:30 Free
Introduction to Safeguarding Saturday 18 October 2025 09:30 11:30 £20
Schemas Thursday 23 October 2025 09:30 13:30 £20
SEND: Diverse Pathways to Learning [REIUIgeEW, 08 November 2025 09:30 [12:30 £30
Intermediate Safeguarding Thursday 13 November 2025  10:00 1 15:30 £45
Brilliant Babies & Baby Room aturday 15 November 2025 | 09:30 13:30 £20
Domestic Abuse Awareness lay 2/ November 2025 19:00 ' 21:00 £20
Makaton Level 2: Part 1 TBC 29 November 2025 10:00 15:00 £55°
Designated Safeguarding Lead 04 December 2025 10:00 17:00 £60
Being Two & Toddler Room 06 December 2025 09:30 13:30 £20
Makaton Level 2: Part 2 TBC 06 December 2025 10:00 15:00 £55°




PAEDIATRIC FIRST AID

AUTUMN TERM

Training Course Day Date Start End Cost
Paediatric First Aid Tuesday 09 September 2025 08:45 16:30 £55
Paediatric First Aid Saturday 20 September 2025 08:45 16:30 £55
Paediatric First Aid Wednesday 08 October 2025 08:45 16:30 £55
Paediatric First Aid Saturday 18 October 2025 08:45 16:30 £55
Paediatric First Aid Wednesday 12 November 2025 08:45 16:30 £55
Paediatric First Aid Saturday 29 November 2025 08:45 16:30 £55
Paediatric First Aid Wednesday 10 December 2025 08:45 16:30 £55
SPRING TERM

Paediatric First Aid Wednesday 14 January 2026 08:45 16:30 £55
Paediatric First Aid Saturday 31 January 2026 08:45 16:30 £55
Paediatric First Aid Wednesday 11 February 2026 08:45 16:30 £55
Paediatric First Aid Saturday 28 February 2026 08:45 16:30 £55
Paediatric First Aid Wednesday 11 March 2026 08:45 16:30 £55
Paediatric First Aid Saturday 21 March 2026 08:45 16:30 £55




